
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 OCTOBER, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 DOUBLE FIGURES Lachy Doley1 IND 794712245506
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PARANOID (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

CMFT

THE ASCENSION

BRAIN CANDY

LAMENT

GREATEST HITS

AFTER HOURS

(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?

FINE LINE

LIVE AROUND THE WORLD

ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

RUMOURS

SIGN O' THE TIMES

CURRENTS

AS LONG AS YOU ARE

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

AUTOMATIC

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

GREATEST HITS

Black Sabbath

Corey Taylor

Sufjan Stevens

Hockey Dad

Touché Amoré

Queen

The Weeknd

Oasis

Harry Styles

Queen, Adam Lambert

Powderfinger

Fleetwood Mac

Prince

Tame Impala

Future Islands

Pink Floyd

Mildlife

Lime Cordiale

Fleetwood Mac

BMG/ADA

RR/WAR

ASK/INE

BMG/WAR

EPIT/RKT

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

BB3/ORCH

COL/SME

USM/UMA

UMA

RHI/WAR

WAR

MOD/UMA

4AD/INE

COL/SME

INE

CHUGG/MGM

RHI/WMA
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162

1

71

1

13
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BMGCAT401BOX

7567864712

AKR150

FATO025

45778771967

2758364

B003189002

5051961073164

19439705122

0736905

5490922

8122796778

0349784653

4730676

4AD0270CD

88875170912

HVNLP182

CHG020

7599258382
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