

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 19 OCTOBER, 2020

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	DOUBLE FIGURES	Lachy Doley	IND	794712245506
2	R/E	4	2	PARANOID (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Black Sabbath	BMG/ADA	BMGCAT401BOX
3	1	2	1	CMFT	Corey Taylor	RR/WAR	7567864712
4	6	2	4	THE ASCENSION	Sufjan Stevens	ASK/INE	AKR150
5	R/E	6	1	BRAIN CANDY	Hockey Dad	BMG/WAR	FATO025
6	NEW	1	6	LAMENT	Touché Amoré	EPIT/RKT	45778771967
7	10	130	1	GREATEST HITS	Queen	UNI/UMA	2758364
8	7	5	4	AFTER HOURS	The Weeknd	UNI/UMA	B003189002
9	4	2	4	(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?	Oasis	BB3/ORCH	5051961073164
10	11	27	1	FINE LINE	Harry Styles	COL/SME	19439705122
11	5	2	5	LIVE AROUND THE WORLD	Queen, Adam Lambert	USM/UMA	0736905
12	12	6	1	ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION	Powderfinger	UMA	5490922
13	14	140	1	RUMOURS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WAR	8122796778
14	18	2	14	SIGN O' THE TIMES	Prince	WAR	0349784653
15	17	162	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	MOD/UMA	4730676
16	NEW	1	16	AS LONG AS YOU ARE	Future Islands	4AD/INE	4AD0270CD
17	19	71	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON	Pink Floyd	COL/SME	88875170912
18	NEW	1	18	AUTOMATIC	Mildlife	INE	HVNLP182
19	R/E	13	1	14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU	Lime Cordiale	CHUGG/MGM	CHG020
20	R/E	31	5	GREATEST HITS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WMA	7599258382